
F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2019

27.04.2019 in Halle/ Saale

Jugend w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Hauer, Celine VdA Hohenmölsen 378,165 55 39,87 39,37/ 88 75 53,9551

2 Rode, Miriam Bremen - Hemelingen 370,265 60 45,37 42,29/ 80 60 55,0732

3 Bosler, Jessica AK Iffezheim 361,300 65 31,19 30,87/ 84 60 60,163

4 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim 242,070 45 28,83 28,24/ 80 60 0,0022

Jugend m
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust 491,640 90 58,28 56,49/ 94 90 68,589

2 Schepler, Johannes SAV Ludwigslust 479,545 95 52,84 50,75/ 82 100 65,9737

3 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln 462,790 90 51,46 49,80/ 84 90 65,0247

4 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld 462,785 90 54,62 50,17/ 84 80 69,3328

5 Breitkreuz, Nick TU Ilmenau 440,655 90 45,79 45,12/ 90 80 59,8357

6 Hasche, Jago KAV Haldensleben 423,805 75 41,33 33,31/ 92 80 68,1110

7 Jäger, Rouven AK Iffezheim 411,820 85 43,35 42,80/ 72 70 65,7838

8 Möst, Niklas AK Iffezheim 405,890 65 48,01 46,93/ 72 85 59,3058

9 Jund, Yannik AK Iffezheim 380,055 55 47,96 47,39/ 62 65 68,4759

10 Gartner, Niklas KAV Haldensleben 375,950 45 49,52 48,94/ 92 60 53,6629

11 Jäger, Robin AK Iffezheim 369,360 55 42,50 40,64/ 82 45 69,4848

12 Abs,Eike SAV Ludwigslust 294,090 30 35,69 29,68/ 82 50 44,4849

13 Czarnetzki, Aaron SAV Ludwigslust 280,500 60 47,56 37,94/ 80 55 0,0039

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 460,140 95 51,39 46,90/ 92 70 69,901

2 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 456,825 95 49,91 46,46/ 84 75 70,9720

3 Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 454,055 85 47,05 46,42/ 92 90 62,3941

4 Grimm, Stephanie VdSA Kellinghusen 451,935 100 49,37 48,50/ 90 70 62,7140

5 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 451,275 80 52,38 52,13/ 92 75 66,5150

6 Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 444,720 90 53,33 49,99/ 84 90 51,6030

7 Mühle, Anke AV Gildenhall 429,555 80 45,26 43,77/ 88 70 68,3521

8 Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 421,800 85 47,02 45,46/ 96 45 68,882

9 Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 348,670 55 42,33 42,11/ 74 50 56,8231
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2019

27.04.2019 in Halle/ Saale

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 532,500 100 61,16 60,39/ 96 90 83,304

2 Visser, Wiebold Bremen - Hemelingen 527,575 90 61,89 57,56/ 100 100 78,7542

3 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 518,750 100 58,46 55,94/ 96 90 78,9024

4 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 513,520 85 62,08 61,33/ 92 95 78,7423

5 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 508,845 95 60,82 57,65/ 96 85 76,255

6 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 504,660 85 58,36 55,85/ 98 90 78,3043

7 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 501,970 95 58,86 57,73/ 92 80 78,9252

8 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 500,895 100 54,69 53,02/ 88 90 76,7933

9 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln 498,940 95 55,46 53,37/ 92 100 68,7425

10 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 492,665 85 63,98 58,80/ 90 80 76,5953

11 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 487,265 90 58,75 58,45/ 88 80 74,7135

12 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 481,900 75 56,98 56,71/ 90 95 72,1434

13 Klett, Jürgen KSFV Bieberach 464,240 75 50,54 50,17/ 92 90 71,0244

14 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 452,160 90 49,21 46,33/ 88 90 59,0854

15 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleben 421,620 65 45,77 44,43/ 92 75 66,287

16 Dimmerling, Gerhard AC Koblenz 419,375 80 53,89 53,33/ 80 70 54,7746

17 Krüger, Egon CC Ketzin 416,975 85 50,24 49,85/ 82 65 56,5936

18 Riese, Bernd ASV Söhrewald 414,950 70 50,40 49,39/ 94 65 57,4445

19 Jung, Egbert CC Ketzin 410,910 80 47,80 45,25/ 86 60 61,2456

20 Opierzynski, Joachim CC Ketzin 407,810 70 50,88 50,26/ 74 70 61,788

21 Neumann, Peter OG Hessenwinkel 406,340 75 46,12 44,01/ 84 85 48,1455

22 Krah, Volker ASV Söhrewald 389,035 70 46,03 45,98/ 86 55 57,3527

23 Mohr, Manfred HAV Hinterland 338,720 80 49,43 48,29/ 86 75 0,0026
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2019

27.04.2019 in Halle/ Saale

Jugend m
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslus /794,735 491,640 81,75 78,26 95,399

2 Schepler, Johannes SAV Ludwigslus /741,895 479,545 60,55 58,07 95,8237

3 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld /729,080 462,785 69,00 65,37 87,9528

4 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln /718,490 462,790 57,68 57,23 93,8647

5 Jäger, Rouven AK Iffezheim /649,470 411,820 52,53 51,95 88,7838

6 Jund, Yannik AK Iffezheim /473,415 380,055 48,43 44,93 0,0059

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /842,460 532,500 75,43 73,58 107,304

2 Visser, Wiebold Bremen - Hemeli /836,820 527,575 77,72 77,25 102,8542

3 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt /818,050 513,520 70,39 68,90 110,1623

4 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV /812,660 508,845 75,90 74,93 101,995

5 Balles, Otmar AC Karden /807,915 518,750 73,57 72,00 95,7324

6 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV /798,285 500,895 73,52 70,99 101,9233

7 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln /795,650 501,970 76,36 75,63 94,4652

8 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedric /784,455 492,665 67,58 67,31 104,6053

9 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV /774,825 504,660 65,29 64,88 93,3343

10 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleb /774,135 481,900 71,32 70,60 100,2134

11 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln /765,065 498,940 68,04 67,33 87,1725

12 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpom /762,845 487,265 64,51 62,00 99,3835

13 Klett, Jürgen KSFV Bieberach /754,690 464,240 71,96 64,53 102,6444

14 Dimmerling, Gerhard AC Koblenz /706,140 419,375 71,89 68,01 97,9146

15 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln /676,165 452,160 43,71 41,92 92,2554

16 Opierzynski, Joachim CC Ketzin /670,760 407,810 62,27 60,82 93,248

17 Neumann, Peter OG Hessenwink /669,490 406,340 63,34 61,84 91,9855

18 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleb /660,460 421,620 52,29 49,72 91,227

19 Jung, Egbert CC Ketzin /648,780 410,910 56,37 52,20 86,2056

20 Krah, Volker ASV Söhrewald /626,860 389,035 60,67 59,09 78,7127

21 Riese, Bernd ASV Söhrewald /536,780 414,950 61,56 60,27 0,0045

22 Mohr, Manfred HAV Hinterland /452,340 338,720 59,07 54,55 0,0026
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A l l r o u n d

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2019

27.04.2019 in Halle/ Saale

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 653,200 456,825 70 84,2520

2 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 645,135 451,275 75 79,2450

3 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 640,390 460,140 40 93,501

4 Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 625,595 444,720 50 87,2530

5 Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 610,440 454,055 55 67,5941

6 Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 598,655 421,800 50 84,572

7 Mühle, Anke AV Gildenhall 575,445 429,555 45 67,2621

8 Grimm, Stephanie VdSA Kellinghusen 531,935 451,935 80 0,0040

9 Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 490,580 348,670 40 67,9431

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 1.070,525 842,460 80 98,714

2 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 1.057,900 818,050 90 99,9023

3 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 1.053,740 812,660 90 100,725

4 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 1.040,745 798,285 90 101,6433

5 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 1.030,735 807,915 85 91,8824

6 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 1.021,865 774,825 95 101,3643

7 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 1.021,775 774,135 95 101,7634

8 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 1.016,690 795,650 75 97,3652

9 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsf 1.013,905 784,455 85 96,3053

10 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 977,180 762,845 75 92,8935

11 Dimmerling, Gerhard AC Koblenz 928,605 706,140 75 98,3146

12 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 886,570 676,165 75 90,2754

13 Opierzynski, Joachim CC Ketzin 850,810 670,760 50 86,708

14 Neumann, Peter OG Hessenwinkel 830,055 669,490 35 83,7155

15 Jung, Egbert CC Ketzin 814,305 648,780 45 80,3556

16 Krah, Volker ASV Söhrewald 768,535 626,860 30 74,4527

17 Riese, Bernd ASV Söhrewald 728,010 536,780 70 80,8245

18 Mohr, Manfred HAV Hinterland 654,385 452,340 55 98,0326
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Multi-Zweikampf

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2019

27.04.2019 in Halle/ Saale

Damen

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 196,3751 70 84,2520

Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 193,8602 75 79,2450

Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 180,8753 50 87,2530

Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 180,2504 40 93,501

Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 176,8555 50 84,572

Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 156,3856 55 67,5941

Mühle, Anke AV Gildenhall 145,8907 45 67,2621

Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 141,9108 40 67,9431

Grimm, Stephanie VdSA Kellinghusen 80,0009 80 0,0040

Herren

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 247,6401 95 101,7634

Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 247,0402 95 101,3643

Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 242,4603 90 101,6433

Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 241,0804 90 100,725

Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 239,8505 90 99,9023

Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsfeld 229,4506 85 96,3053

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 228,0657 80 98,714

Balles, Otmar AC Karden 222,8208 85 91,8824

Dimmerling, Gerhard AC Koblenz 222,4659 75 98,3146

Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 221,04010 75 97,3652

Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 214,33511 75 92,8935

Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 210,40512 75 90,2754

Mohr, Manfred HAV Hinterland 202,04513 55 98,0326

Riese, Bernd ASV Söhrewald 191,23014 70 80,8245

Opierzynski, Joachim CC Ketzin 180,05015 50 86,708

Jung, Egbert CC Ketzin 165,52516 45 80,3556

Neumann, Peter OG Hessenwinkel 160,56517 35 83,7155

Krah, Volker ASV Söhrewald 141,67518 30 74,4527
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